
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 M. Hoffman 238 148 + 0 = 148 1916 +116 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Eoff 287 246 + 0 = 246 2162 +162 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Pounders 191 217 + 30 = 247 2409 +209 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Heinzelman 197 218 + 30 = 248 2657 +257 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Prein 211 205 + 0 = 205 2862 +262 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Richgels 259 257 + 0 = 257 3119 +319 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 R. Zagar 243 259 + 30 = 289 3408 +408 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 D. Beres 268 194 + 0 = 194 3602 +402 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Labinski 236 223 + 0 = 223 3825 +425 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 N. Michalowski 226 243 + 30 = 273 4098 +498 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 V. Cortez 241 246 + 30 = 276 4374 +574 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Heinzelman 210 243 + 30 = 273 4647 +647 4000

Totals: 2699 + 180 = 2879 4647 +647 4000

233.92 224.92 6-6

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

12 Matt Mysliwiec 1768 +168
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